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:: NOTIFICATION :: 

No. / i?.P/D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/2023 Raipur Dated:6 /c7/2023 

    

In continuation to this office notification No.1 196/DUHS/Conf./Result/2023, 

Raipur, Dated 05/07/2023. Revised Result of the Following Student who had 

appeared in P.B.B.Sc. Nursing First Year Exam. April-2023 of this University is 

declared as under- 

P.B.B.Sc. Nursing First Year Exam. April-2023 

College: Sandipani Academy Achhoti, Durg(C.G.) 

Roll No Name Result 
21514661 UmaDas Fail. 

By order 

Endt.no./c c/ D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/2023 
Copy to:- 

1. The Secretary to Governor Rajbhavan Raipur. 

2. The Dean/Principal of concerning Colleges. 
3. Kulpati/Registrar/Exam. / Pt. D.U.H.S. Raipur. 
4. The Editors local news papers for publication of the 

5. The result may also be shown in University website 

Registrar 

Raipur DatedR6/°7' /2023 

result as news item. 

www.cghealthuniv. corn. 
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Network\Xp-a9f99336e873\for all\notification 2023 101 



Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH 

Tabulation Chart 

Post Basic B.Sc.Nursing First Year APRIL-2023 
NAME OF STUDENT 

F/H NAME THE 0 R V MARK OBT.MARK PR ACT I CAL OBT.PRAC.MARK TOTAL MARK GRAND 

STATUS/SEX SUBJECT PRAC. 
TH INT MAX MIN TH NT TOTAL EXT INT MAX MIN PRAC NT TOTAL  TH + PRAC TOTAL  ROLLNO 

ROLL NO 

ENROLL NO 

CENTRE- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, DURG(C.G.) COLLEGE SANDIPANI ACADEMY, ACHHOTI, DURG(C.G.) 

21514661 

L-7/06871 

SUPPL F 

UMADAS 

KISHORE KUMAR 
DAS 

PINK! DAS 

GEN ENGLISH 

Nursing Foundation 

Nutrition & Dietetics 

BioChemistry & Biophysics 

Psychology 

MicroBiology 

Maternal Nursing 

Child Health Nursing 

Medical & Surgical Nursing 

English(Qualifying) 

35 

35 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

15 

15 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

50 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

25 

25 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

19 

— 

40 

27 

14 

-- 

10 

— 

18 

18 

17 

— 

29 

35C 

52C 

58 

68C 

45* 

31  

79C 

— 

— 

— 

— 

— 

50 

50 

50 

— 

— 

— 

— 

— 

— 

50 100 

50 100 

50 100 

— 

— 

— 

— 

— 

— 

50 

50 

50 

— 

35 

35 

— 

— 

— 

— 

— 

36 

37 

71 

72 

29 

35 C 

52 C 

58 

68 C 

116 

103 

135 C 

79 C 

21514661 

596 /1000 

FAIL 

Note- Application of V/RT has to be submitted in your office of Principal of th Institute only.(Letter Ref.No.285, Dated 12.03.2018) 

PREP.BY 4. '.,  CHECKED BY'.  "N  
NOTE I :DUHS IS N PONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN ThE&ULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBUSHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO E STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. 
NOTE 2: AS ThEIR AN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. 
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